LEVELING CASTERS-series
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Fa@mi%8 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
1 Ei#E = (top plate): ER$W 4 E(pressed steel plate)
2 ElfeE(frame): 4R#l(al diecasted)
3 Fi#B(handle): ®BkH(carbon steel)
4 JEE(leveling pad): %i%l(Al die-casting frame)
5 #F(wheel): EXE6(nylon6)
6 FEAE(finish): BiR&¥EH
powder coated&zinc galvanized
#$FEmW SELECTITEMS
P I & jii# 2 Black finish is available
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*mii®% PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1) B % (top plate): W0 [E(pressed steel plate)
2 % 5(frame): #l(al diecasted)

3 FiB(handle): #$(carbon steel)

4 [EFE(leveling pad): %R #I(Al die—casting frame)
5 #F(wheel); BA&6(nylon 6)

6 FZmAIE(finish): MER&HEEE

powder coated&zinc galvanized
EIFEM SELECTITEMS
> Z@litss Black finish is available
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Wheel Diameter
Width of Tread
Hardness of Tread
Size of Plate

Plate Hole Centers
Plate Hole

Leveling Extent
Offsat

Ovwerall Height

Load Capacity / 1pcs
Load Capacity / 4pcs

SPEC (C/mm/kg)

C/mm/kg )

Wheel Diameter
Width of Tread
Hardness of Tread
Center Bolt

Bolt Length

Leveling Extent
Offset

Overall Height

Load Capacity / 1pcs
Load Capacity / 4pcs

75 mm

30 mm
70S hore D
95x 95 mm
7O0x70 mm
11 mm

12 mm

52 mm

120 mm
1000 kg
2000 kg

75 mm

30 mm
705 hore D
mi6

35 mm

12 mm

52 mm
120 mm
1000 mm
2000 kg



